
Organization Name Main Phone Number Street Address
Non English

Assistance Offered
Office Hours Toll Free Phone TTY Phone Website URL Email Address Contact Name

Waldo Community Action

Partners
207-338-6809

9 Field St., Suite 201,

Belfast ME 04915
French 207-338-6809 700-1900 1-877-930-7351 waldocap.org dstreubel@waldocap.org Dick Streubel

Kennebec Valley Community

Action Program
207-859-1500

97 Water St,

Waterville ME 04901
Language Line 8:00am-4:30pm 1-800-542-8227 www.kvcap.org cheryll@kvcap.org Cheryll Leonard

Western Maine Community

Action
207-645-3764

20A Church St., East

Wilton ME 04324
Language Line

8 a.m. to 4:30

p.m. with

extended hrs by

appointment

1-800-645-9636 www.wmca.org jgrindle@wmca.org Jake Grindle

Midcoast Maine Community

Action
207/442-7963

34 Wing Farm

Parkway, Bath ME

04530

8:00 a.m.-4:30

p.m.
1-800-221-2221 http://midcoastmainecommunityaction.org TBA

York County Community Action

Corporation
(207) 324-5762

6 Spruce Street,

Sanford ME 04073
180 languages 8am - 5pm 1-800-965-5762 (207) 490-1078 www.yccac.org rebekah.hayes@yccac.org Rebekah Hayes

771 Main Street,

Maine ACA Assistance

Aroostook County Action

Program
(207) 764-3721

771 Main Street,

Presque Isle, ME

04769

Language Line 1-800-432-7881 www.acap-me.org teaton@acap-me.org Torry Eaton

Washington Hancock

Community Agency
(207) 664-2424

248 Bucksport Road,

Ellsworth ME 04605
Language Line www.whcacap.org sfarley@whcacap.org Susan Farley

The Opportunity Alliance (207) 523-5049

50 Monument

Square, Portland ME

04101

Language Line 1-877-429-6884 www.opportunityalliance.org TBA TBA


